
Abbotsford 2 Mile Challenge - Sun-22-Aug-2021

No. Name Club CategoryTime

224 Robbie Welsh Teviotdale Harriers MU17 12:46

218 Cameron Rankine Gala Harriers MU17 12:54

209 Archie Hendry Gala Harriers MU17 12:56

232 lucas heneveld No club MU17 12:58

223 Irvine Welsh Teviotdale Harriers MU15 13:39

204 Erin Gray Gala Harriers FU15 14:58

219 Kirsty Rankine Gala Harriers FU13 15:12

231 Kacie Brown Gala Harriers FU13 15:22

201 Poppy Lunn Gala Harriers FU15 16:14

217 Javier Unibazo Gala Harriers M50 16:22

234 Riley McDowall Gala Harriers MU11 16:40

230 Jaidyn Brown Gala Harriers FU13 17:09

225 McLaren Welsh Teviotdale Harriers MU11 17:31

239 Rory Cairns Gala Harriers MU13 18:14

233 Ruby McDowall Gala Harriers FU11 18:20

208 Annabel Hendry Gala Harriers FU13 18:41

215 Euan Williams Gala Harriers MU13 20:41

202 Olivia Lunn Gala Harriers FU11 21:19

221 Molly Trewartha Gala Harriers FU11 21:21

236 Ruby Martin no club FU15 21:23

229 Anthony Lunn Gala Harriers M50 21:24

206 Sarah Scott Gala Harrier joggers F 23:46

213 Fiona Cowburgh Gala Harriers F50 24:19

228 Katy Jackson Selkirk Striders F50 24:56

222 Hamish Trewartha Gala Harriers MU11 25:07

220 Jill Trewartha Galavanters F40 25:07

210 Emma Sowerby Selkirk Striders F50 25:13

226 James Boyd Gala Harriers M60 25:47

238 Christian Robertson Selkirk Striders F50 26:28

237 Mya Martin No club FU11 27:28

Men Name Club Time

1st Robbie Welsh (MU17) Teviotdale Harriers 12:46

2nd Cameron Rankine (MU17) Gala Harriers 12:54

3rd Archie Hendry (MU17) Gala Harriers 12:56

MU11 Name Club Time

1st Riley McDowall Gala Harriers 16:40

2nd McLaren Welsh Teviotdale Harriers 17:31

3rd Hamish Trewartha Gala Harriers 25:07

MU13 Name Club Time

1st Rory Cairns Gala Harriers 18:14

2nd Euan Williams Gala Harriers 20:41
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MU15 Name Club Time

1st Irvine Welsh Teviotdale Harriers 13:39

2nd - - -

3rd - - -

MU17 Name Club Time

1st Robbie Welsh Teviotdale Harriers 12:46

2nd Cameron Rankine Gala Harriers 12:54

3rd Archie Hendry Gala Harriers 12:56

M50 Name Club Time

1st Javier Unibazo Gala Harriers 16:22

2nd Anthony Lunn Gala Harriers 21:24

- - -

M60 Name Club Time

1st James Boyd Gala Harriers 25:47

2nd - - -

3rd - - -

Women Name Club Time

1st Erin Gray (FU15) Gala Harriers 14:58

2nd Kirsty Rankine (FU13) Gala Harriers 15:12

3rd Kacie Brown (FU13) Gala Harriers 15:22

FU11 Name Club Time

1st Ruby McDowall Gala Harriers 18:20

2nd Olivia Lunn Gala Harriers 21:19

3rd Molly Trewartha Gala Harriers 21:21

FU13 Name Club Time

1st Kirsty Rankine Gala Harriers 15:12

2nd Kacie Brown Gala Harriers 15:22

3rd Jaidyn Brown Gala Harriers 17:09

FU15 Name Club Time

1st Erin Gray Gala Harriers 14:58

2nd Poppy Lunn Gala Harriers 16:14

3rd Ruby Martin no club 21:23

F40 Name Club Time

1st Jill Trewartha Galavanters 25:07

2nd - - -

3rd - - -

F50 Name Club Time

1st Fiona Cowburgh Gala Harriers 24:19

2nd Katy Jackson Selkirk Striders 24:56

3rd Emma Sowerby Selkirk Striders 25:13
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